ARAÇ YAKIT
DEPOLARI
TANKS FOR
VEHICLES
ALÜMİNYUM
YAKIT
TANKLARI
ALUMINIUM
FUEL
TANKS
14
www.kmd.com.tr TANKS FOR VEHICLES
Seri no
Serial no
Orijinal Kod
OEM Code
Yükseklik (mm)
Height (mm)
Genişlik (mm)
Width (mm)
Uzunluk (mm)
Lenght (mm)
Hacim (lt.)
Capacity (lt)
A5664073001 A942.470.0101 560 640 730 230
A5664094001
A942.470.0201
A375.470.2701
560 640 940 300
A5664125001
A942.470.0401
A375.470.2801
560 640 1250 400
A5664155001
A942.470.0501
A375.470.2901
560 640 1550 500
A5664180001
A942.470.0601
A375.470.3001
560 640 1800 600
A5664200001 560 640 2000 700
1
              MERCEDES
TANKS FOR VEHICLES
56x64

Yükseklik (mm)
Height (mm)
560
Genişlik (mm)
Width (mm)
675
Uzunluk (mm)
Lenght (mm)
2030
Hacim (lt.)
Capacity (lt)
A5668043001 560 675 120
A5668053001 560 675
430
530 155
A5668073001 560 675 730 220
A5668083001 560 675 830 250
A5668103001 560 675 1030 310
A5668123001 560 675 1230 375
A5668133001 560 675 1330 415
A5668143001 560 1430
A5668163001 560
675
675 1630
450
A5668173001 560 675 1730
500
A5668185001 560 675 1850
535
570
A5668195001 560 675 1950 600
A5668203001 625
71x71
TANKS FOR VEHICLES
71x69 RENAULT / VOLVORENAULT / VOLVO56x68

6
Seri no
Serial no
Orijinal Kod
OEM Code
Yükseklik (mm)
Height (mm)
510
Genişlik (mm)
Width (mm)
Uzunluk (mm)
Lenght (mm)
2280
Hacim (lt.)
Capacity (lt)
A5167082001 670
A5167098001
510 820 250
300
A5167131001

Seri no
Serial no
A5171192001
Yükseklik (mm)
Height (mm)
505
Genişlik (mm)
Width (mm)
695
Uzunluk (mm)
Lenght (mm)
1920
Hacim (lt.)
Capacity (lt)
1040
A5171048001 505 695 480 150
A5171072001 505 695 720 200
A5171104001 505 695 300
A5171147001 505 695 1470 450
600
51x67 58x6
TANKS FOR VEHICLES SCANIA LOW CHASIS51x71
10